

ITEM NO.106 (MM)

COURT NO.13

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4108/2012

U.P.STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORP.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHIV KUMAR GUPTA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Rani Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER